L-23 Above prices do not include VAT.  E&OE
Crimping lugs
Crimping lugs for copper conductors
A-M series lugs are manufactured from electrolytic copper tube annealed and tin plated, designed to obtain the
most efficient electrical conductivity and mechanical strength to resist vibration and pull out.
• Material: Electrolytic Copper - annealed and Tin plated
type cable Ø stud palm    description std
 (mm2) (mm) width (mm)  pack qty
A03-M4 1.5 4.3 6.5 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A03-M5 1.5 5.3 7.5 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A03-M6 1.5 6.4 9.0 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A06-M4 2.5 4.3 7.5 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A06-M5 2.5 5.3 8.5 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A06-M6 2.5 6.4 9.0 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A1-M4 4-6 4.3 8.0 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A1-M5 4-6 5.3 9.0 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A1-M6 4-6 6.4 11.0 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A2-M4 10 4.3 10 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A2-M5 10 5.3 10 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A2-M6 10 6.4 11 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A2-M8 10 8.4 15 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A3-M4 16 4.3 11.5 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A3-M5 16 5.3 11.5 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A3-M6 16 6.4 11.5 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A3-M8 16 8.4 15 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A5-M6 25 6 14 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A5-M8 25 8 15 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A5-M10 25 10 18 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A5-M12 25 12 21 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A7-M6 35 6 17 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A7-M8 35 8 17 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A7-M10 35 10 19 heavy duty crimping lug 100
A7-M12 35 10 21 heavy duty crimping lug 50
A10-M6 50 6 19 heavy duty crimping lug 50
A10-M8 50 8 19 heavy duty crimping lug 50
A10-M10 50 10 20 heavy duty crimping lug 50
A10-M12 50 12 21 heavy duty crimping lug 50
A14-M8 70 8 21 heavy duty crimping lug 50
A14-M10 70 10 21 heavy duty crimping lug 50
A14-M12 70 12 22 heavy duty crimping lug 50
A14-M16 70 16 26 heavy duty crimping lug 50
A19-M10 95 10 25 heavy duty crimping lug 25
A19-M12 95 12 25 heavy duty crimping lug 25
A19-M16 95 16 27 heavy duty crimping lug 25
A24-M10 120 10 28.5 heavy duty crimping lug 25
A24-M12 120 12 28.5 heavy duty crimping lug 25
A24-M16 120 16 28.5 heavy duty crimping lug 25
A30-M10 150 10 31.5 heavy duty crimping lug 25
A30-M12 150 12 31.5 heavy duty crimping lug 25
A30-M16 150 16 31.5 heavy duty crimping lug 25
A37-M10 185 10 35.5 heavy duty crimping lug 20
A37-M12 185 12 35.5 heavy duty crimping lug 20
A37-M16 185 16 35.5 heavy duty crimping lug 15
A48-M12 240 12 39 heavy duty crimping lug 15
A48-M16 240 16 39 heavy duty crimping lug 15
A48-M20 240 20 39 heavy duty crimping lug 15
Contained palm crimping lugs
These crimping lugs feature a contained palm width, specifically designed for LV circuit breakers
with reduced space termination. The contained palm permits immediate and easier installation.
A19B-M8/15.5 95 M8 15.5 contained palm cable lug 25
A24B-M8/19 120 M8 19.0 contained palm cable lug 25
A30B-M8/19 150 M8 19.0 contained palm cable lug 25
A37B-M10/24.5 185 M10 24.5 contained palm cable lug 25
A48-M10/31 240 M10 31.0 contained palm cable lug 15A48-M10/31
A24-M16
A5-M12
A06-M6